



Phone : 023-2333371
Email: mtwarautc@moe.go.tz
Or : mtwarautc@gmail.com

P.O. Box 230,
Mtwara.
23/06/2022

Local Purchase Order for Procurement of Goods

Quotation No: MTTTC/2021-2022/W/47

For
TWO CLASSES AND OFFICE

Building materials

SHUFA M. HASSAN

6. The following documents form part of this Contract (LPO):

- Local Purchase Order (LPO).
- Letter of Acceptance
- Quotation Submission Form
- Special Conditions of Contract for LPO
- General Conditions of Contract for LPO
- (Attach the standard established specifications, if provided by the Government)
- [List any other such documents]

SCHEDULE OF REQUIREMENTS AND PRICES

Item No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Quantity	Unit Price TZS.	Total Price TZS.	Warranty Period (Where applicable)
1	Wire 2.5mm ² singlecore RFD Euro	2	ROLL	100000	200000	
2	Wire 1.5mm ² singlecore RFD Euro	3	ROLL	750000	225000	
GRAND TOTAL VAT 18% INCLUSIVE					425,000/-	

For Purchaser:

Signature: [Signature]

Name: Ramadhan Guaji

Designation: VICE PRINCIPAL

Date: 23/06/22

**KEJAY. MUKUJ WA CHIBI
GIBU CHA UALIMU-LIFUNDO
MT WARA**


For Supplier:

Signature: [Signature]

Name: Mw...

Designation: [Signature]

Date: 23/06/2022



CONSULTANT

Signature:

Name:

Designation:

Date:



Phone : 023-2333371
Email: mtwarautc@moe.go.tz
Or : mtwarautc@gmail.com

P.O. Box 230,
Mtwara.
25/05/2022

Local Purchase Order for Procurement of Goods

LPOs No: MTTTC/2021-2022/COVID/W/14

For

TWO CLASSES AND ONE OFFICE

Building materials

SHUFA M. HASSAN

6. The following documents form part of this Contract (LPO):

- Local Purchase Order (LPO).
- Letter of Acceptance
- Quotation Submission Form
- Special Conditions of Contract for LPO
- General Conditions of Contract for LPO
- *(Attach the standard established specifications , if provided by the Government)*
- *[List any other such documents]*

SCHEDULE OF REQUIREMENTS AND PRICES FOR TWO CLASSES AND OFFICE

Item No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Quantity	Unit Price TZS.	Total Price TZS.	Warranty Period (Where applicable)
	VIFAA VYA UMEME					
1	Rigid plastic conduit, 20mm	Pc	40	3,000	120,000	
2	Square junction box	Pc	20	1,000	20,000	
3	Round junction box (4 branches) black	Pc	20	1,000	20,000	
4	Round box plain plastic	Pc	20	1,000	20,000	
5	Single metal box	Pc	6	3,000	18,000	
6	Twin metal box	Pc	14	4,000	56,000	
7	Conner (ELBO) Fupi	Pc	20	500	10,000	
8	SPN Switch gear 6 Ways (5A, 10A, 20A, 30A)	Pc	1	120,000	120,000	
	Wire 1.5 mm					
9	Black -Euro	Roll	2	75,000	150,000	
10	Red -Euro	Roll	2	75,000	150,000	
11	Yellow/green -Euro	Roll	2	75,000	150,000	
12	Switch Socket – Double – Tronic	Pc	12	12,000	144,000	
	SWITCH ZA TAA					
13	2-gang -1 WAY -Tronic	Pc	3	4,500	13,500	
14	1-gang -1 WAY –Tronic	Pc	1	3,500	3,500	
15	Tube light (4ft) complete without starter –Tronic	Pc	14	15,000	210,000	
16	Earth ROD –pure copper – Tronic	Pc	1	50,000	50,000	

17	Insulation Tape Tronic	Pc	4	1000	4000	
18	Screws size 1.5	Pc	5	200	1000	
19	Crips plastic	Box	4	5000	20000	
GRAND TOTAL VAT 18% INCLUSIVE					1,520,000/-	

For Purchaser:

Signature: 

Name: SHAZOU. MADAN. AFELI

Designation: MANAJER

Date: 01/06/2022



For Supplier:

Signature: 

Name: MURNI. SIDIQ. KIOZZ

Designation: MANAJER

Date: 01/06/2022



CONSULTANT

Signature:

Name:

Designation:

Date: